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WHAT OUR CUSTOMERS HAVE TO SAY...
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4.9 outof 5
Based on the opinion of 529 people
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(/satisfaction-guarantee)
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(/best-value)

(/free-next-business-day-shipping)

(/free-shipping)

Products

Postcards (/postcards)
Door Hangers (/door-hangers)
Brochures (/brochures)
EDDM® (/eddm)

Flyers (/flyers)
Newsletters (/newsletters)
Folders (/folders)
Business Cards (/business-cards)
Gift Cards (/products/gift-cards)

Brands

Three Click Postcards® (https://threeclickpostcards.com)
MLSMailings.com™ (https://mlsmailings.com)
Market Dominator™ (/dominator)
Opportunity Knocks (https://opknockcards.com)
Birthday Prospecting (http://www.birthdayprospecting.com/)

Categories

Just Listed/Just Sold (/category/just-listed-sold)
Open House (/category/open-house)

Price Reduced (/category/just-listed-sold)
Contract Pending (/category/just-listed-sold)
Sphere of Influence (/category/sphere-of-influence)
Geographic Farming (/category/geographic-farming)
Acquire Listings (/category/acquire-listings)
Target Buyers (/category/buyers)

Target Sellers (/category/sellers)

Referrals (/category/niche-market)
Mortgage (/products/view-product?pid=394)
Holidays (/category/holidays)

Expired Listings (/category/expired-listings)
Featured Property (/category/feature-property)
Niche Markets (/category/niche-market)
Absentee Owners (/category/niche-market)

For Sale by Owners (/category/for-sale-by-owner)

Articles

Just Listed Postcards (/just-listed-postcards)
Real Estate Postcards (/real-estate-postcards)
Real Estate Door Hangers (/real-estate-door-hangers)
Just Sold Postcards (/just-sold-postcards)
Targeted Mailing Lists (/targeted-mailing-lists)
Real Estate Newsletters (/real-estate-newsletters)
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Real Estate Business Cards (/real-estate-business-cards)
Real Estate Brochures (/real-estate-brochures)
Expired Listing Postcards (/expired-listing-postcards)
Geographic Farming (/geographic-farming)

Real Estate Direct Mail (/real-estate-direct-mail)
Postcard Marketing (/postcard-marketing)
Postcard Templates (/postcard-templates)
Sphere of Influence (/sphere-of-influence)
Realtor Business Cards (/realtor-business-cards)
Recruiting Real Estate Agents (/recruiting-real-estate-agents)
Every Door Direct Mail® (/every-door-direct-mail)

Service & Support

Customer Support (/customer-support)
Training Videos (/customer-support#video)
Product Pricing (/pricing)

ROI Calculator (/roi-calculator)

SOl Calculator (/soi-calculator)

92% Deliverability Guarantee (/deliverability-guarantee)
Best Value Guarantee (/best-value)
Satisfaction Guarantee (/satisfaction-guarantee)
Accessibility Statement (/accessibility-statement)
Artwork Specifications (/artwork-specifications)
Who We Are (/who-we-are)
Refer-A-Friend (/refer-a-friend)

Real Estate Blog (https://blog.prospectsplus.com)
Marketing Planner™ (https://blog.prospectsplus.com/schedule)
EDDM® Map Tool (/eddm-map-tool)

Privacy and Security (/privacy)

Terms of Use (/terms)

Stay Connected

Subscribe for weekly marketing strategies, best
practices, and special offers!

go ¥

Contact Us

Call us at (866) 405-3638 (tel:8664053638)
support@prospectsplus.com (mailto:support@prospectsplus.com)
LIVE CHAT

’(https://twitter.com/prospectsplus)

9 (https://www.facebook.com/ProspectsPLUS)
o (https://www.youtube.com/ProspectsPLUS)
@ (https://pinterest.com/prospectsplus/)
(https://instagram.com/prospectsplus/)
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